w w w .y d . b e
c a t a l o g u e  d e  p r o d u i t
2
w w w .y d . b e w w w .y d . b e
3
Contents / ContenuWelcome / Bienvenu
Nous avons le plaisir de vous inviter à explorer notre catalogue de
produits, où la magie et les possibilités infinies de l’éclairage se

100
Max set / Ensemble max
35
without power cord
/ Sans cable d’alimentation
18
w w w .y d . b e w w w .y d . b e
19
Led icicle lights / Glaçons led
Reference / Référence LED color / Couleur LED LED Flash Stock
ILR-3,0x0,5M-60-W-W-FB cold white/blanc froid 60
ILR-3,0x0,5M-60-W-WW-FB warm white/blanc chaud 60
ILR-3,0x0,5M-60-W-WW/W-FB warm white/blanc chaud 60
ILR-3,0x0,5M-60-W-W cold white/blanc froid 60
ILR-3,0x0,5M-60-W-WW warm white/blanc chaud 60
ILR-4,5x0,8M-180-W-W-FB cold white/blanc froid 180
ILR-4,5x0,8M-180-W-WW-FB warm white/blanc chaud 180
ILR-4,5x0,8M-180-W-WW/W-FB warm white/blanc chaud 180
ILR-4,5x0,8M-180-W-W cold white/blanc froid 180
ILR-4,5x0,8M-180-W-WW warm white/blanc chaud 180
* Do not hesitate to ask for other colors of leds (static and flashing) or cables (PVC or rubber) in string
led light, icicle led light or curtain led light- we can provide products which meets your special requirements.
Voltage / tension
230 V
IP
IP65
Cable color / Couleur du câble
    white /blanc
without power cord
/ Sans cable d’alimentation
w w w .y d . b e
20
w w w . m a g i c s e r v i c e . e u
Led light curtains / Rideaux lumineux leds
Reference / Référence LED color / Couleur LED LED Flash Stock
CLR-3x0,8M-168-W-W-FB cold white/blanc froid 168
CLR-3x0,8M-168-W-WW/W-FB warm white/blanc chaud 168
CLR-4,5x0,8M-264-W-W-FB cold white/blanc froid 264
CLR-4,5x0,8M-264-W-WW/W-FB warm white/blanc chaud 264
CLR-2x1,5M-240-W-W-FB cold white/blanc froid 240
CLR-2x1,5M-240-W-WW/W-FB warm white/blanc chaud 240
CLR-2x1,5M-240-W-W cold white/blanc froid 240
CLR-2x3M-384-W-W-FB cold white/blanc froid 384